
Road Trippin'
Red Hot Chili Pepers

Words & Music by Red Hot Chili Pepers
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Standard tuning

1
Play the 2 track on 1 guitar !

3
0

3
0

3
5

0
4

0
4

S-Gt

5
VERSE

3
0

3
0

3
5

0
4

0
4

3
0

10

3
0

3
5

0
4

0
4

3
0

3
0

3

15

5
0

4
0

4
3

0
3 5 3

5
0

20

4
0

4
3

0
3

0
3

5
0

4
0

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

25
CHORUS

3
0

3 5 3
5

0
4

0
4

3
0

30
4x

3
0

3
5

0

4x

4
0

4
0

1
0

3
0

3

35
VERSE

5
0

5 12
12

12
12

3
0

3
0

3
5

0

40

4
0

4
3

0
3

0
3

5
0

4
0

4

45
CHORUS

3
0

3 5 3
5

0
4

0
4

3
0

50
3x

3
0

3
5

0

3x

4
0

4
0

1
0

3
0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

55
INTERLUDE

5
0

5 12
12

12
12

8
7

8
6

5
6

59

5
5

5 7
5

7 8 10 8
6

5
6

63
INTERLUDE

5
5

5
5

4
5

8
7

8
6

5
6

67

5
5

5 7
5

7 8 10 8
6

5
6

71

5
5

5
5

4
5
4

(5)
(4)

8
4

5
4

8
7
8

11
10
11

8
7
8

75
VERSE

5
4
5

2
1
2

3
0

3
0

3
5

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

79

4
0

4
3

0
3

0
3

5
0

4
0

4

84

3
0

3 5 3
5

0
4

0
4

3
0

89

3
0

3
5

0
4

0
4

3
0

3 5 3

94
CHORUS

5
0

4
0

4
3

0
3

0
3

5
0

4x
99

3x

4x

4
0

4
0

1
0

3
0

3 5
0

5

3x

12
12

12
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

104
= 208

OUTRO
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